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NET SALES MILLIONS OF YEN

NET INCOME (LOSS) MILLIONS OF YEN

EQUITY MILLIONS OF YEN

FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS

FOR THE YEAR
NET SALES
OPERATING INCOME
NET INCOME
PER SHARE COMMON STOCK
(YEN AND U.S. DOLLAR):

_ BASIC NET INCOME
_ DILUTED NET INCOME
_ CASH DIVIDENDS APPLICABLE TO THE YEAR

AT YEAR END
TOTAL ASSETS
EQUITY
(SHAREHOLDERS’ EQUITY FOR 2006)

MILLIONS OF YEN

2007

¥ 822,813
102,007
54,825

¥ 146.36
131.42
18.00

¥ 748,939
348,445

MILLIONS OF YEN

2006

¥ 730,944
66,587
28,945

¥ 78.16
69.33
10.00 

¥ 690,920
243,122

MILLIONS OF U.S.
DOLLARS
2007

6,970
864
464

1.24
1.11
0.15 

6,344
2,952

% INCREASE

12.6
53.2
89.4

87.3
89.6
80.0

8.4
43.3

Notes: 1. Per share of common stock is computed based on the weighted average number of shares outstanding during the year.
2. U.S. Dollar figures are translated for reference only at ¥118.05 to U.S. $1.00, the approximate exchange rate at March 31, 2007.

Years ended March 31

Years ended March 31

Years ended March 31




