





	MILLIONS OF YEN		MI	LIONS OF YEN	MILLIONS OF U.S. DOLLARS 2007	% INCREASE
			200	)6		
FOR THE YEAR	v	000.040	V	720.044	6.070	12.0
NET SALES	¥	822,813	¥	730,944	6,970	12.6
OPERATING INCOME		102,007		66,587	864	53.2
NET INCOME		54,825		28,945	464	89.4
PER SHARE COMMON STOCK						
(YEN AND U.S. DOLLAR):						
_ BASIC NET INCOME	¥	146.36	¥	78.16	1.24	87.3
_ DILUTED NET INCOME		131.42		69.33	1.11	89.6
_ CASH DIVIDENDS APPLICABLE TO THE YEAR		18.00		10.00	0.15	80.0
AT YEAR END						
TOTAL ASSETS	¥	748,939	¥	690,920	6,344	8.4
EQUITY		348,445		243,122	2,952	43.3
(SHAREHOLDERS' EQUITY FOR 2006)		•				

 Per share of common stock is computed based on the weighted average number of shares outstanding during the year.
U.S. Dollar figures are translated for reference only at ¥118.05 to U.S. \$1.00, the approximate exchange rate at March 31, 2007. Notes: